Delivering Gigabit to the Home
Positron G.hn to Ethernet Managed Demarcation Point
“Fiber to the Home” is far from the only and most efficient technology to deliver
Gigabit Internet access to subscribers. Retrofitting an existing (brownfield) Multi-
Dwelling Unit (MDU) with fiber is complex and expensive. The G1000 series of G.hn
to Ethernet Managed Demarcation Point devices complement the Positron G.hn
Aggregation Multiplexer (GAM) family to deliver near symmetrical Gigabit Internet

mode, it is possible to serve up to sixteen
(16) G1000-C per G.hn port of the GAM.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
G1000-M G.hn Wave-2 to Ethernet Bridge over Twisted Pair
Multiple Input Multiple Output (MIMO) mode
G.hn port (RJ14 port)
Telephone port (via built-in POTS splitter)
Two 10/100/1000BaseT RJ45 ports
G1000-C G.hn Wave-2 to Ethernet Bridge over Coax
G.hn port (F-type male connector)
CATV port (F-type male connector)
Two 10/100/1000BaseT RJ45 ports
GAM-12-M 12-port G.hn Access Multiplexer (GAM) for use over Twisted Pair wiring for 1 pair (SISO) or
2 pairs (MIMO) per RJ14 port
GAM-12-C 12-port G.hn Access Multiplexer (GAM) for use over Coaxial cable (F-Type male connector)
GAM-24-M 24-port G.hn Access Multiplexer (GAM) for use over Twisted Pair wiring for 1 pair (SISO) or
2 pairs (MIMO) per RJ14 port
GAM-24-C 24-port G.hn Access Multiplexer (GAM) for use over Coaxial cable (F-Type male connector)
MDU with Twisted Pair Infrastructure MDU with Coax Infrastructure
Twisted Pair
Coax
Coax